Overall Results by Glass

Car
Class 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
Class 2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Class 3
1
3
Class 4
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Class 5
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Final

Ul 00 W

15

16
18
19
14
17

21
22
23

30
33
32
29
28
26
31
36

39
45
40
38
41
43
37

Total

3160
3465
4153
4221
4636
4742

4213
4414
4767
7514
9078
9196
10791

4077
5186
5235

4515
5436
6476
6604
6858
14008
15527
21828

4968
12104
12933
17613
17936
20449
21347

11:58

Driver

Owen Turner
Mike Biss
Andrew Lees
Peter Valentine
Freddy Camp
Mike East

Matt Endean
Gordon Popperwell
Ben Wain

Alan Shrimpton
Jeremy Crook
Mark Banham
Andrew Miles

Robert Evett
Andrew Beaumont
Richard Atherton

Richard Milbank
David Hedgecox
Roger Purr

Barry James Marsh
Neil Parr

Robert Sparks
Simon Weir

Clive Martin

Hugh Garnish
Colin Smith
Claire Abrey
Ben Dawson
Dave Thompson
Andy Bray
Daniel Edgar

at end of Time Card 5

Navigator

Andrew Dadswell
Cath Woodman
Peter Cox
Michael Valentine
Mark Appleton
Roger Davidson

Dave Leadbetter
Brian Jaggs
James Savage
Paul Stephens
James Crook
Paul Haylock
Mark Collings

Richard Wise
James Aldridge
Adrian Gladwin

Samm Keeley
Neal Allsopp
Brian S Weir
Richard Marsh
Dave Puzey
David Town
Alicia Miles
Aniji Martin

Molly McKay
Kevin Smith
Rob Cook
Mike Dawson
John Conboy
Peter Bray
Jordan Elloway

Car

Rover
Vauxhall
Vauxhall

Rover

Ford
Peugeot

Rover
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot

Suzuki
Peugeot

Vauxhall
Peugeot
Austin Rover

Peugeot
Volkswagen
Skoda
Peugeot
Peugoet
Fiat
Peugeot
Renault

Rover

Rover
Vauxhall
Peugeot
Vauxhall
Vauxhall
Peugeot

Metro GTI
Corsa Sport
Nova 1.4 SR
214 Si
Puma

106 XSi

200

106 Rallye
205 Rallye
106 Rallye
106 Rallye
Ignis

205 XS

Nova
205 XS
Maestro

205 XS
Polo
Felicia
XSi

205 Rallye
Uno

205 Rallye
Clio

25

214

Astra
Rallye
Corsa Sport
Corsa

205 XS

cC

1396
1389
1386
1400
1388
1364

1400
1294
1360
1294
1294
1328
1360

1388
1360
1275

1360
1398
1289
1360
1360
1372
1360
1147

1376
1396
1400
1294
1389
1398
1360

Midsummer Endurance Road Rally - 9/10th June 2007

Driver's Clubs

CSMA/CenSus/ERA
ERA/CSMA
Dolphin/Owen/ERA
Chelmsford MC
North Devon

ERA

Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Ecurie Royal Oak
SCCON

ERA

Kings Lynn DMC
BRMC/CenSus

ERA
CenSus
Chelmsford MC

Chelmsford MC
CenSus/Southsea MC
Bognor Regis MC

ERA

Central Sussex MC
Chelmsford MC
CENSUS/Bognor Regis MC
ERA

Kings Lynn DMC
Chelmsford MC
West Suffolk MC
ERA
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Southsea MC

Torgbar

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Navigator's Clubs

CSMA

ERA/CSMA
Dolphin/MCAC/Owen/ERA
Chelmsford MC

Salisbury & Shaftesbury/ERA
ERA

Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Ecurie Royal Oak
ERA

ERA

Kings Lynn DMC
Southsea

ERA /Middlesex County AC

Chelmsford MC

CENSUS

Chelmsford MC
ERA/Bognor Regis MC
ERA

Central Sussex MC
Chelmsford MC
CENSUS/Bognor Regis MC
ERA

Kings Lynn DMC
Chelmsford MC
West Suffolk MC
ERA
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Southsea MC

Torgbar

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



